
得点

員数 累計 比率 員数 累計 比率

105 1 1 0.0% 1 1 0.0%

102 10 11 0.0% 6 7 0.0%

99 35 46 0.2% 15 22 0.1%

96 87 133 0.5% 53 75 0.3%

93 189 322 1.2% 106 181 0.7%

90 352 674 2.5% 227 408 1.6%

87 507 1,181 4.4% 325 733 2.9%

84 740 1,921 7.2% 462 1,195 4.7%

81 848 2,769 10.4% 587 1,782 6.9%

78 937 3,706 13.9% 685 2,467 9.6%

75 1,041 4,747 17.8% 770 3,237 12.6%

72 1,078 5,825 21.8% 791 4,028 15.7%

69 1,115 6,940 26.0% 854 4,882 19.0%

66 1,191 8,131 30.4% 814 5,696 22.2%

63 1,270 9,401 35.2% 804 6,500 25.3%

60 1,225 10,626 39.8% 836 7,336 28.6%

57 1,137 11,763 44.0% 862 8,198 31.9%

54 1,263 13,026 48.8% 900 9,098 35.4%

51 1,248 14,274 53.4% 936 10,034 39.1%

48 1,244 15,518 58.1% 952 10,986 42.8%

45 1,319 16,837 63.0% 1,101 12,087 47.0%

42 1,341 18,178 68.0% 1,142 13,229 51.5%

39 1,337 19,515 73.0% 1,287 14,516 56.5%

36 1,324 20,839 78.0% 1,429 15,945 62.1%

33 1,200 22,039 82.5% 1,551 17,496 68.1%

30 1,215 23,254 87.0% 1,669 19,165 74.6%

27 1,020 24,274 90.9% 1,613 20,778 80.9%

24 842 25,116 94.0% 1,533 22,311 86.8%

21 658 25,774 96.5% 1,295 23,606 91.9%

18 460 26,234 98.2% 956 24,562 95.6%

15 257 26,491 99.2% 580 25,142 97.9%

12 114 26,605 99.6% 297 25,439 99.0%

9 46 26,651 99.8% 136 25,575 99.5%

6 26 26,677 99.9% 45 25,620 99.7%

3 9 26,686 99.9% 20 25,640 99.8%

0 29 26,715 100.0% 53 25,693 100.0%

合計 26,715 26,715 25,693 25,693

平均点 52.35点 45.30点 

※　答案が無効とされた者は，上記の員数表には計上していない。

午前の部 午後の部
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